Pennsylvania Talent Pipeline
Philly Team Contact Information

papipeline@tmgva.com

Joe Barto
Program Leader
Mobile (757) 218-8444
jbarto@tmgyva.com

Bruce Warner
Philly Region Project Lead
Mobile (757) 254-2860
bwarner@tmgva.com

Leilani Hilton
Philly Region Operations Officer/Network Coach
Mobile: (210) 315-7010
Ihilton@tmgva.com

Kristen Miller
Philly Region Network Coach
Mobile: (540) 295-9313
kmiller@tmgva.com

Becky Becker
Philly Region Network Coach
(717) 542-2028
bbecker@tmgva.com

Andre Daniels
Philly Region Network Coach
(856) 425-7059
adaniels@tmgva.com

Pamela Loughner
Philly Region Network Coach
(215) 938-0734
ploughner@tmgva.com

Program Support Team

Dana O'Donnell Tom Barto Vy Barto
Executive Assistant Strategic Engagement & Marketing &
Operations Officer Business Operations Communications

Mobile: (540) 270-5772 Mobile: (757) 303-0804 Mobile: (757) 846-5534
dodonnelll@tmgya.com tharto@tmgva.com vbarto@tmgva.com

www.dibtalentpipeline.com




